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FIRST_NAME
Christine K.
Matthew Aaron
Dale M.

Clare A.
Michael Joseph
Betty

George S
Herbert G.
Kathryn M.
Alan M.
Francis James
Patricia N.
Ronald A.
Thomas

W. Wrestling
Lawrence H.
Joseph

Carmen Joseph

LAST_NAME
Pratt
Tavares
Webber
Montanari
Leary
Cavacco
Brown
McKay
Holmes
Costello
O'Brien
Adelmann
Reilly
Begley
Brewster
Delafield
Hutchinson
Lifrieri

PHONE

508-746-2775
571-236-5266
508-980-9027
508-747-2116
508-317-7115
508-989-2994
508-224-4923
774-413-5161
978-395-5678
508-496-2528
508-747-2641
617-838-7665
774-454-4894
774-343-6025
617-605-3788
845-705-4421
978-807-7898
857-407-9593

ADDRESS1

242 Court St.

103 Standish Ave.
20 Stafford St.

71 Harborlight Dr.
42 Billington Sea Rd.
23 Diamond St.

107 Ellisville Dr.

67 Pawtuxet Rd.

40 Sol Joseph Rd.
41 Huntington Rd.
42 Peter Rd.

34 Stockade Path
242 Plympton Rd.
25 Ellisville Dr.

39 Forge Dr.

76 Morgan Rd.

14 Summersweet Cir.
44 Sandwich Rd.

MAIL ADDRESS

PO Box 616

cTy

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Manomet
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

STATE
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

zip

02360
02360
02360
02360
02360
02360
02345
02360
02360
02360
02360
02360
02360
02360
02360
02360
02360
02360

Sworn
5/24/2022
5/24/2022

5/24/2022
5/26/2023
5/22/2023
5/24/2022
5/25/2023
6/13/2022
5/23/2022
5/31/2022
5/30/2023

6/3/2022
5/21/2024
5/26/2023
5/31/2022

Term

5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/15/2027
5/15/2027
5/17/2025
5/16/2026
5/16/2026
5/17/2025
5/16/2026
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/17/2025
5/16/2026
5/17/2025
5/15/2027
5/16/2026
5/17/2025
5/15/2027

Email

prattckl@verizon.net
matthewtavares@gmail.com
Union2824@aol.com
claremontanari@gmail.com
mleary_154@comcast.net
bettyc369@msn.com
pct.7.george.brown@gmail.com
hgmckay8677@aol.com
kathrynmarieholmes@gmail.com
CostelloTownRep10@comcast.net
frankobr@comcast.net
pnadelmann@gmail.com
rreilly67 @verizon.net
tbegley718@gmail.com
wwb@bpces.us

pompey43@aol.com
joeh75@gmail.com
cjlifrieri@protonmail.com

CAUCUS OFFICE
Chair
Chair
Chair
Chair
Chair
Chair
Chair
Chair
Chair
Chair
Chair
Chair
Chair
Chair
Chair
Chair
Chair
Chair
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